Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wilkinson - (850244) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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16/07/17
11/02/18
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Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
WSSC Home Series Round 1

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

The Neate Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2016

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.06
29.10
28.99
28.96
28.69
28.50
28.93
28.96
28.46
28.52
28.68
29.11
30.06
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29.65
30.61
30.62
31.54
32.48
32.39
35.68
36.16
36.30
41.23
58.32

Copyright 2024

<10
146
51

WA Pts

419
417
422
423
435
444
424
423
446
443
436
417
378
395
398
405
370
400
394
358
358
327
300
302
226
217
215
146
51

Round

m I I m M

-n

m I I

£4/V0/ 1<
13/11/11
14/11/10

Date

21/01/23
27/11/22
03/11/18
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281117
30/09/17
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06/05/17
12/02/17
29/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
21/02/16
01/12/15
03/10/15
15/03/15
22/11/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
07/09/13
14/07/13
17/03/13
02/12/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
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West Suffolk November Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Meet

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Suffolk County Development Meet

West Suffolk November Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

NewlldaineL
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmonds
Luton
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Cambridge
Ipswich
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds
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