Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wilkinson - (850244) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.46	446	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
28.50	444	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
28.52	443	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.68	436	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
28.69	435	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.93	424	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.96	423	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.96	423	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.99	422	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
29.06	419	Н	21/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
29.10	417	F	27/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
29.11	417	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
29.39	405	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
29.50	400	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
29.55	398	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
29.62	395	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
29.65	394	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
30.06	378	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
30.27	370	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
30.61	358	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
30.62	358	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
31.54	327	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
32.39	302	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
32.48	300	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
35.68	226	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.16	217	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
right 2024	4	ы	04/06/40	Cuffally County Davidanment Mast	Moumarket	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

Page 2/2	West Sulloik	ivewillarket	Surrork County Development weet	∠4/U0/ I∠	п	Z10	JD.JU
4	West Suffolk	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk November Meet	13/11/11	F	146	41.23
4	West Suffolk	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk Open Meet	14/11/10	F	51	58.32

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.06	419	Н	21/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
29.10	417	F	27/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
28.99	422	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
28.96	423	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.69	435	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.50	444	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
28.93	424	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.96	423	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.46	446	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
28.52	443	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.68	436	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
29.11	417	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
30.06	378	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
29.62	395	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
29.55	398	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
29.39	405	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
30.27	370	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
29.50	400	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
29.65	394	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
30.61	358	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
30.62	358	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
31.54	327	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
32.48	300	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
32.39	302	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
35.68	226	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.16	217	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
36.30	215	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
41.23	146	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
58.32	51	F	14/11/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS